October 25 PSC Racing

Race 1

Green Boat
Catch 22
Esso Bee
Meltdown

Edge
Jonathon
Race 2
Green Boat
Catch 22
Esso Bee

Edge

Jonathon
Meltdown

Start 11:35a

1:05:40
1:08:15
1:14:30
1:18:56

1:15:52
1:29:36
Start 1:30p
0:48:45
0:49:23
0:50:42

0:53:05

dns
dns

Winds 15-25 N145E

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
Winds 12-20 N160E
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

5.94 km

4.12 km

Handicap calculations done by SOP (Seat of pants) but are believed to be accurate
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