October 25 PSC Racing

Race 1	Start 11:35a	Winds 15-25 N145E	5.94 km
Green Boat Catch 22 Esso Bee Meltdown	1:05:40 1:08:15 1:14:30 1:18:56	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	
Edge Jonathon	1:15:52 1:29:36	1st 2nd	
Race 2	Start 1:30p	Winds 12-20 N160E	4.12 km
	отан неор	77a5 12 25 17 1652	
Green Boat	0:48:45	1st	
Green Boat Catch 22	·		
	0:48:45	1st	
Catch 22	0:48:45 0:49:23	1st 2nd	

Handicap calculations done by SOP (Seat of pants) but are believed to be accurate